
February 21, 2026 TOKYO 2R 

TOKYO
2

Post Time

 10:35
2R 
MIX DES, Weight for Age, 3-Year-Olds, Allowance,Value of race:15,620,000 Yen

1400m, Dirt Added Money (1000Yen)    8,200   3,300   2,100   1,200     820

Stakes Money(1000Yen)                                         

Total       (1000Yen)    8,200   3,300   2,100   1,200     820
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No

Hs

No

CPU
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Sire Sex/Age
    Horse Name
Dam Coat Color
Dams Sire
Owner

Blinkers
Breeder

Spd Idx  Earning money
Jockey        Training
Weight(Kg)      Center
Trainner  Performances
Running Style

1st, 2nd, 3rd, and others

___T Turf(Flat)

___D Dirt(Flat)

WET is         

  Wet Condition

Dirt 1400m
Dirt 1000m
Dirt 1200m
Dirt 1600m
Dirt 1700m

Line(1)=Date Grant-Speed-Index Race course  Line(2)=Race  Race class  Line(3)=Finish Position  Runners  Post Number  Win Fav.
Line(4)=Horse Weight(kg) Gain and Loss  Jockey Weight(kg)             Line(5)=Distance  Finish Time
Line(6)=Position 2c-3c-4c  Final of horse 600m to Finish   Start of race Start to 600m - Final of race 600m to Finish
Line(7)=Winner  Margin(seconds)                       Past performances in the last 5 races (most recent on the left)

         Last(1)          Last(2)          Last(3)          Last(4)          Last(5)

Henny Hughes C3 50 6,500,000 Yen TKOD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 Jan 24/26 50 1NAKAYAMA8

Summer Gale(JPN) Rachel King NAKD 1.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 Novice NWC             
57.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 1.0.0.0 1st /16 No.12 Fav. 1

1 1 2 Katie Barows Bay Shizuya Kato NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 528     R King 57.0                                         
(Hennessy) Four Seasons 1.0.0.0 WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1200m Dirt Stand 1:14.2             

Reiji Amaba Total 1.0.0.0 ALLD 1.0.0.0 ------ 1-------- 9-7 37.3F 36.0-38.2
Koichi Hashizume <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.0 3 W 0 0 0 0 Tokai Leo(JPN)(-0.2)
Curren Black Hill C3 52 7,500,000 Yen TKOD 1.0.0.1 1400 0.0.0.1 Jan 31/26 51 1TOKYO1 Dec 21/25 60 5CHUKYO6 Oct 5/25 47 4TOKYO2

Game Calendar(JPN) Kyosuke Maruta NAKD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 1 Win 1-Win KANTSUBAKI SHO 1-Win Novice NWC       
57.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 11th /16 No. 3 Fav.13 7th /16 No. 4 Fav.14 1st /16 No. 3 Fav.10

1 2 Compact Model Bay Michihiro Ogasa NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 1.0.0.1 458 +2 K Maruta 57.0 456 +18 M Kobayashi 56.0 438     K Maruta 56.0                     
(Daiwa Major) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1600m Dirt Stand 1:39.5 1400m Dirt Good 1:25.0 1600m Dirt Stand 1:40.5       

Kinya Murakami Total 1.0.0.2 ALLD 1.0.0.2 ----11---------- 13-14 37.7F 35.1-36.9 16-16 36.6F 34.7-37.3 5-5 36.2F 37.0-36.6
Hiroyuki Sonobe <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.0 2 W 0 0 0 0 Libeccio(JPN)(2.0) Katarite(JPN)(0.5) Win Beginning(JPN)(0.0)
Vino Rosso F3 48 5,900,000 Yen TKOD 1.0.0.0 1400 1.0.0.0 Feb 7/26 45 1TOKYO3 Dec 13/25 44 5NAKAYAMA3

Team Utopia(JPN) Yusuke Hara NAKD 0.0.0.1 1000 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Novice NWC          
55.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 1st /16 No.11 Fav. 6 6th /15 No.15 Fav. 8

2 3 6 Cynthia's Fury Chestnut Eiji Nakadate NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 462 -4 Y Hara 55.0 466     D Sasaki 55.0                               
(Curlin) Four Seasons 1.0.0.0 WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1400m Dirt Stand 1:26.7 1800m Dirt Stand 1:58.8          

Afleet Farm Ltd Total 1.0.0.1 ALLD 1.0.0.1 -- 1------------ 2-2 37.7F 36.0-37.7 2-2-3 41.4F 37.6-39.0
Hidaka Breeders Union Co. Ltd <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.0 1 W 0 0 0 0 Hang Rose(JPN)(-0.7) Taisei Emeraude(JP(2.5)
Suave Richard C3 56 7,500,000 Yen TKOD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 Dec 27/25 62 5HANSHIN7 Dec 7/25 47 5CHUKYO2

Go Go Richard(JPN) Yukito Ishikawa NAKD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 MANRYO SHO 1-Win Novice NWC          
57.0 Ritto FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 6th /10 No. 1 Fav. 2 1st /17 No.12 Fav. 5

2 4 1 Bel Montage Chestnut Yasushi Shono NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 496 -6 Y Take 56.0 502     Y Take 56.0                               
(Heart's Cry) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1400m Turf Firm 1:21.3 1400m Turf Firm 1:21.8          

Blooming Farm Ltd Total 1.0.0.1 ALLD 0.0.0.0 -------------- 6 3-4 34.4F 35.2-34.0 2-2 34.1F 35.6-34.2
Katsutoshi Yoshida <---[Stalker] ALLT 1.0.0.1 7 W 0 0 0 0 Asu Miru(JPN)(0.7) Water Sagrada(JPN)(-0.2)
Mikki Isle C3 45 6,350,000 Yen TKOD 1.0.0.0 1400 1.0.0.0 Nov 30/25 44 5TOKYO8 Nov 1/25 43 4TOKYO10

Hinano Musashi(JPN)
Yoshitomi Shibata NAKD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Novice NWC          
57.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 1st /16 No. 1 Fav. 5 5th /13 No.11 Fav. 7

3 5 5 Silk River Chestnut Shinobu Homma NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 522 +2 Y Shibata 56.0 520     Y Shibata 56.0                               
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1400m Dirt Stand 1:26.8 1600m Turf Good 1:37.4          

Ichikawa Farm Total 1.0.0.1 ALLD 1.0.0.0 ---------------- 1-1 38.0F 35.8-38.0 1-1 34.4F 36.9-33.9
Eiji Hinata <----[FrontRunner] ALLT 0.0.0.1 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Repunit(JPN)(-0.1) Satono Vaincre(JPN(0.5)
Mor Spirit C3 48 7,500,000 Yen TKOD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 Sep 20/25 50 4HANSHIN6

Takasutakasutakasu(USA)
Kosei Miura NAKD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 Novice NWC             
57.0 Ritto FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 1.0.0.0 1st /10 No. 4 Fav. 1

3 6 4 Mopsicle Bay Hideaki Fujiwara NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 504     R Sakai 55.0                                         
(Eskendereya) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1200m Dirt Stand 1:13.4             

Total 1.0.0.0 ALLD 1.0.0.0 ---------------- 1-1 36.9F 36.5-36.9
Katsuya Takasu <----[FrontRunner] ALLT 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Kattappa(USA)(-0.1)
Thunder Snow C3 39 8,640,000 Yen TKOD 0.0.0.2 1400 0.0.0.1 Dec 20/25 40 5NAKAYAMA5 Nov 30/25 43 5TOKYO8 Nov 8/25 35 5TOKYO1 Aug 3/25 41 1SAPPORO4 Jul 20/25 36 1HAKODATE12

Spieler(JPN) Akira Sugawara NAKD 1.0.0.0 1000 0.1.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC
57.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 1.0.0.0 1st /16 No. 6 Fav. 2 4th /16 No.14 Fav.12 6th /15 No.11 Fav. 6 2nd /12 No.11 Fav. 8 7th /9 No. 6 Fav. 8

4 7 Alonza Mona Bay Noboru Takagi NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 458 0 A Sugawara 56.0 458 +4 A Sugawara 56.0 454 -10 A Sugawara 56.0 464 -2 Y Hishida 55.0 466     K Sameshima 55.0
(Helmet) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1200m Dirt Stand 1:12.5 1400m Dirt Stand 1:26.9 1300m Dirt Stand 1:21.3 1000m Dirt Stand 1:00.7 1800m Turf Firm 1:51.2

Dearest Club Total 1.1.0.3 ALLD 1.1.0.2 ---------------- 2-2 38.1F 34.3-38.2 5-5 37.6F 35.8-38.0 6-6 38.5F 29.4-37.1 3-3 37.4F 34.8-37.3 1-2-5 37.3F 37.3-34.8
Yoshihiko Koga <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.1 8WOver 0 0 0 1 Kanrei Star(JPN)(-0.1) Hinano Musashi(JPN(0.1) Plumeria Lino(JPN)(2.0) Intimiste(USA)(0.2) Aurum Ares(JPN)(2.5)
Majestic Warrior C3 45 7,800,000 Yen TKOD 0.1.0.0 1400 0.1.0.0 Jan 11/26 50 1NAKAYAMA4 Dec 14/25 41 5NAKAYAMA4 Oct 13/25 45 4TOKYO5 Sep 7/25 38 4NAKAYAMA2

Venetian King(JPN) Hironobu Tanabe NAKD 1.0.0.2 1000 0.0.0.0 1 Win 1-Win Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC    
57.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 1.0.0.1 12th /16 No. 6 Fav. 9 1st /15 No.14 Fav. 1 2nd /13 No.13 Fav. 2 10th /16 No.14 Fav. 4

4 8 Al Dente Bay Keizo Ito NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 520 0 Y Tannai 57.0 520 +12 Y Tannai 56.0 508 -2 T Yokoyama 56.0 510     K Sameshima 55.0           
(A.P. Indy) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1200m Dirt Stand 1:14.7 1200m Dirt Good 1:12.9 1400m Dirt Stand 1:26.7 1800m Dirt Stand 1:58.9    

Shadai Farm Total 1.1.0.2 ALLD 1.1.0.2 ----------12---- 5-5 39.6F 34.8-37.3 4-3 38.3F 34.2-38.7 1-1 37.8F 36.1-37.6 1-1-2 42.6F 37.1-40.3
Takao Hoshino <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.0 5 W 0 0 0 0 Ecoro Seed(USA)(2.6) Hasty Heart(JPN)(-0.5) Edge Acute(JPN)(0.2) Valentini(JPN)(2.3)
Danon Smash F3 37 6,700,000 Yen TKOD 0.0.0.1 1400 0.0.0.0 Dec 6/25 37 5NAKAYAMA1 Nov 16/25 45 5TOKYO4

Honey Orchestra(JPN)
Kazuo Yokoyama NAKD 1.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Novice NWC          
55.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 1st /13 No. 6 Fav. 4 4th /16 No.12 Fav.12

5 9 Pastelaria Bay Yukio Inagaki NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.1 442 -4 K Yokoyama 55.0 446     K Nishizuka 54.0                               
(Lord Kanaloa) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1800m Dirt Stand 1:56.4 1600m Dirt Stand 1:41.1          

K.I.Farm Total 1.0.0.1 ALLD 1.0.0.1 ---------------- 10-9-2 39.5F 37.0-40.3 8-7 36.9F 36.9-36.9
Isami Nakamura <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Fixel Lilia(JPN)(-0.1) Asian Treasure(JPN(0.6)
Discreet Cat C3 51 11,300,000 Yen TKOD 0.0.0.1 1400 0.0.0.1 Jan 25/26 50 1NAKAYAMA9 Jan 11/26 54 1NAKAYAMA4 Oct 5/25 35 4TOKYO2 Sep 15/25 46 4NAKAYAMA5

Amp It Up(JPN) Kiwamu Ogino NAKD 1.2.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC    
57.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 1.2.0.0 1st /16 No. 6 Fav. 2 2nd /16 No. 4 Fav. 1 12th /16 No.12 Fav. 1 2nd /11 No. 4 Fav. 1

5 10 Howling Chestnut Takaki Iwato NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 500 0 M Iwata 57.0 500 +12 Y Tannai 57.0 488 0 Y Tannai 56.0 488     Y Tannai 55.0           
(Forestry) Four Seasons 1.1.0.0 WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1200m Dirt Stand 1:12.9 1200m Dirt Stand 1:14.1 1400m Dirt Stand 1:28.8 1200m Dirt Stand 1:12.3    

Darley Japan Farm Total 1.2.0.1 ALLD 1.2.0.1 ------ 1-- 2---- 2-2 38.5F 34.4-38.5 1-1 38.3F 35.8-38.1 4-3 40.4F 35.4-36.9 1-1 37.7F 34.6-37.5
Godolphin <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.0 3 W 0 0 0 0 Jack Nadal(JPN)(-0.3) Zephyr Tesoro(JPN)(0.2) Ecoro Seed(USA)(3.7) Carillon a Vent(JP(0.2)
Mr Melody C3 49 6,460,000 Yen TKOD 1.0.0.0 1400 1.0.0.0 Feb 10/26 47 1TOKYO4 Dec 20/25 35 5NAKAYAMA5 Dec 7/25 34 5NAKAYAMA2

Bare Handed Catch(JPN)
Atsuya Nishimura NAKD 0.0.0.1 1000 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC       
57.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.1 1st /15 No.10 Fav. 2 5th /16 No.10 Fav. 5 12th /16 No. 5 Fav.12

6 11 3 Dear Lumo Bay Masakazu Ikegami NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 496 +8 R King 57.0 488 -4 K Ogino 56.0 492     K Maruta 56.0                     
(Scat Daddy) Four Seasons 1.0.0.0 WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1400m Dirt Good 1:27.5 1200m Dirt Stand 1:13.2 1200m Turf Firm 1:11.3       

Fuji Farm Total 1.0.0.2 ALLD 1.0.0.1 -- 1------------ 5-4 36.3F 37.8-36.8 13-12 37.7F 34.3-38.2 8-11 35.7F 34.8-34.6
Yoshiaki Kobayashi <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.1 1 W 0 0 0 1 Nucleotide(JPN)(0.0) Spieler(JPN)(0.7) Samuhara(JPN)(1.9)
Moanin C3 52 10,400,000 Yen TKOD 1.0.0.2 1400 1.0.0.2 Feb 7/26 53 1TOKYO3 Nov 9/25 54 5TOKYO2 Oct 19/25 45 4TOKYO7 Sep 28/25 43 4NAKAYAMA9 Aug 24/25 37 2SAPPORO2

Reflex(JPN) Naota Uezato NAKD 0.0.1.0 1000 0.0.0.0 1 Win 1-Win OXALIS SHO 1-Win Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN
54.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 4th /14 No. 9 Fav. 8 10th /15 No.16 Fav.11 1st /13 No. 7 Fav. 2 3rd /12 No.12 Fav. 1 6th /14 No. 5 Fav. 1

6 12 Reise Lied Bay Takashi Kanari NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 468 +2 Y Ishikawa 57.0 466 +4 Y Shibata 56.0 462 +8 K Miura 56.0 454 -6 D Sasaki 55.0 460 +4 Y Shibata 52.0
(Henny Hughes) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.1.0.1 1400m Dirt Stand 1:25.7 1400m Dirt Good 1:25.9 1400m Dirt Stand 1:26.3 1800m Dirt Stand 1:55.9 1700m Dirt Stand 1:49.2

Kiyoshi Murashita Total 1.1.1.4 ALLD 1.1.1.3 -- 4------------ 1-1 37.5F 35.7-36.0 6-4 39.0F 34.2-37.3 3-3 37.7F 35.8-38.5 1-1-1 40.3F 37.3-39.0 3-4-4 40.1F 30.4-38.4
Junichiro Obara <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.1 1 W 0 0 0 1 Magic Cookie(JPN)(1.5) Satono Voyage(JPN)(2.7) Meiner Theodros(JP(-0.5) Highlightning(JPN)(1.3) Margot Suns(JPN)(2.1)
Le Vent Se Leve C3 42 8,640,000 Yen TKOD 1.1.0.1 1400 1.1.0.1 Nov 16/25 43 5TOKYO4 Nov 2/25 46 4TOKYO11 Oct 19/25 40 4TOKYO7 Aug 3/25 32 2NIIGATA4

Running Beach(JPN) Takuya Kowata NAKD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC    
57.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 1st /16 No.12 Fav. 2 2nd /14 No. 6 Fav. 7 4th /13 No. 3 Fav. 5 9th /15 No. 1 Fav. 4

7 13 Rosy Cheeks Dark Bay Koji Maki NIGD 0.0.0.1 1600 0.0.0.0 472 0 T Kowata 56.0 472 +2 T Kowata 56.0 470 -4 T Kowata 56.0 474     R Takasugi 54.0           
(Symboli Kris S) Four Seasons WETD 0.1.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1400m Dirt Stand 1:26.6 1400m Dirt Muddy 1:24.7 1400m Dirt Stand 1:27.2 1800m Dirt Stand 2:00.0    

Arai Bokujo Total 1.1.0.2 ALLD 1.1.0.2 ---------------- 3-2 37.7F 36.2-37.8 3-3 37.0F 35.3-36.5 1-1 39.4F 35.8-38.5 1-1-1 42.1F 36.6-38.8
Dearest Club Co. Ltd. <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 1 Blue Meteor(JPN)(-0.1) Heritage Bloom(JPN(0.7) Reflex(JPN)(0.9) Chachacomani(JPN)(3.3)
Firenze Fire F3 47 10,300,000 Yen TKOD 1.1.1.0 1400 1.1.1.0 Jan 31/26 43 1TOKYO1 Nov 16/25 42 5TOKYO4 Oct 25/25 47 4TOKYO8

Makaizo(JPN) Shoma Sato NAKD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC       
52.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 1st /16 No. 2 Fav. 4 3rd /16 No.14 Fav. 4 2nd /16 No. 9 Fav. 7

7 14 Miracle Cross Dark Bay Masahiro Takeuchi NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 474 0 T Yokoyama 55.0 474 0 H Uchida 55.0 474     H Uchida 55.0                     
(Poseidon's Warrior) Four Seasons 1.0.0.0 WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1400m Dirt Stand 1:26.5 1400m Dirt Stand 1:26.8 1400m Dirt Good 1:26.9       

Kawashima Bokujo Total 1.1.1.0 ALLD 1.1.1.0 ---- 1---------- 1-1 37.7F 36.4-37.7 5-4 37.8F 36.2-37.8 1-2 37.5F 36.7-37.6
Kentaro Yui <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.0 2 W 0 0 1 0 Kualoa Ranch(JPN)(0.0) Running Beach(JPN)(0.2) Jared(USA)(0.0)
Makfi C3 47 8,900,000 Yen TKOD 1.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 Feb 7/26 46 1TOKYO3 Dec 14/25 34 5NAKAYAMA4 Oct 26/25 43 4NIIGATA4 Oct 4/25 44 4TOKYO1

Gious Fort(JPN) Akihide Tsumura NAKD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC    
57.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 1st /16 No. 8 Fav. 1 14th /16 No.12 Fav. 3 9th /13 No.11 Fav. 1 2nd /17 No. 9 Fav. 4

8 15 Prodigious Dark Bay Yuki Uehara NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 492 -4 A Tsumura 57.0 496 +6 D Sasaki 56.0 490 +8 Y Tannai 56.0 482     S Ishibashi 56.0           
(Dubawi) Four Seasons 1.0.0.0 WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1300m Dirt Stand 1:20.3 1200m Turf Firm 1:11.8 1400m Turf Firm 1:24.1 1400m Turf Firm 1:23.8    

Takamatsu Bokujo Total 1.1.0.2 ALLD 1.0.0.0 -- 1------------ 2-2 37.7F 29.9-37.8 10-8 36.4F 34.7-35.4 3-3 37.0F 34.7-36.4 11-7 33.5F 36.8-33.9
Dearest Club Co. Ltd. <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.1.0.2 1 W 0 0 0 0 Yuino Kataribe(JPN(-0.5) Nil Mahanel(JPN)(1.7) Asu Miru(JPN)(0.9) Fine Summer Day(JP(0.4)
Shanghai Bobby F3 50 6,160,000 Yen TKOD 1.0.0.2 1400 1.0.0.2 Feb 7/26 46 1TOKYO3 Oct 26/25 46 4TOKYO9 Oct 5/25 43 4TOKYO2 Sep 7/25 36 4NAKAYAMA2 Aug 16/25 36 2NIIGATA7

S C Reiju(JPN) Takuya Ono NAKD 0.0.0.1 1000 0.0.0.0 1 Win 1-Win Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC
55.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.1 11th /14 No. 4 Fav.12 1st /14 No. 1 Fav. 3 5th /16 No. 6 Fav.13 7th /15 No.15 Fav.10 13th /17 No. 7 Fav.14

8 16 Chulo Dark Bay Masaki Matsuyama NIGD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 456 +10 T Ono 55.0 446 0 T Ono 55.0 446 0 T Ono 55.0 446 -2 T Ono 55.0 448     T Ono 55.0
(Harlan's Holiday) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETD 1.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1400m Dirt Stand 1:27.0 1400m Dirt Slopp 1:25.5 1400m Dirt Stand 1:26.9 1200m Dirt Stand 1:14.6 1400m Turf Firm 1:24.0

Niikappu Ito Bokujo Total 1.0.0.4 ALLD 1.0.0.3 --11------------ 14-11 37.4F 35.7-36.0 8-8 36.1F 36.4-36.7 13-12 37.6F 35.4-36.9 12-13 38.3F 34.5-37.5 9-11 36.3F 34.5-35.2
Keiji Kudo <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.1 1 W 0 0 0 0 Magic Cookie(JPN)(2.8) Three Cause(JPN)(-0.2) Ecoro Seed(USA)(1.8) Don Erectus(JPN)(2.6) Beret Basque(JPN)(2.3)

TOKYO Dirt 1400m Sire Ranking （Date：2024.02.19～2026.02.18）
Rank Sire Runs 1st 2nd 3rd Others Win Quinella
 1 Lord Kanaloa  90  13  10   7  60 0.144 0.256
 2 Sinister Minister  59   7   7   7  38 0.119 0.237
 3 Mozu Ascot  30   7   5   4  14 0.233 0.400
 4 New Years Day  56   7   3   2  44 0.125 0.179
 5 Pyro  52   7   2   9  34 0.135 0.173
 6 Mind Your Biscuits  43   5   4   3  31 0.116 0.209
 7 Le Vent Se Leve  48   5   3   5  35 0.104 0.167
 8 Thunder Snow  47   5   1   4  37 0.106 0.128
 9 Drefong  95   4   8  11  72 0.042 0.126
10 Nadal  36   4   7   7  18 0.111 0.306
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February 21, 2026 TOKYO 2R  MIX DES, Weight for Age, 3-Year-Olds, Allowance,Value of race:15,620,000 Yen 1400m, Dirt


